
WOMEN'S 180.0 RESULTS

Women's 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 172.0 200.0 0

2 Madison Newman Lansing High School 173.2 150.0 0

3 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 172.0 135.0 0

4 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 168.8 130.0 0

5 Hailey Garcia Pioneers 171.0 130.0 0

6 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 178.0 125.0 0

7 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 170.6 115.0 0

8 CLAIRE VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 170.8 115.0 0

9 Melanie Maginness JCN 177.0 115.0 0

10 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 171.6 110.0 0

11 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 170.0 100.0 0

12 Alyssa Stenerson Pioneers 178.0 95.0 0

13 Hannah Duckworth Lansing High School 171.6 90.0 0

14 Reagan Mulholland Gardner Edgerton High School 175.0 90.0 0

15 AVA JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.0 90.0 0

16 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 169.2 85.0 0

17 Haven Kane Lansing High School 174.8 65.0 0

Women's 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 172.0 305.0 0

2 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 172.0 300.0 0

3 Hailey Garcia Pioneers 171.0 260.0 0

4 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 170.6 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 178.0 255.0 0

6 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 168.8 240.0 0

7 Madison Newman Lansing High School 173.2 240.0 0

8 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 171.6 220.0 0

9 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 170.0 190.0 0

10 CLAIRE VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 170.8 190.0 0

11 Reagan Mulholland Gardner Edgerton High School 175.0 190.0 0

12 Alyssa Stenerson Pioneers 178.0 185.0 0

13 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 169.2 180.0 0

14 Melanie Maginness JCN 177.0 175.0 0

15 Hannah Duckworth Lansing High School 171.6 150.0 0

16 AVA JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.0 140.0 0

17 Haven Kane Lansing High School 174.8 110.0 0

Women's 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 172.0 190.0 0

2 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 171.6 150.0 0

3 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 168.8 140.0 0

4 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 170.0 140.0 0

5 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 170.6 140.0 0

6 Madison Newman Lansing High School 173.2 140.0 0

7 CLAIRE VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 170.8 135.0 0

8 Hailey Garcia Pioneers 171.0 130.0 0

9 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 172.0 125.0 0

10 Reagan Mulholland Gardner Edgerton High School 175.0 125.0 0

11 Melanie Maginness JCN 177.0 115.0 0

12 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 169.2 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 178.0 100.0 0

14 Hannah Duckworth Lansing High School 171.6 90.0 0

15 Haven Kane Lansing High School 174.8 70.0 0

16 AVA JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.0 60.0 0

17 Alyssa Stenerson Pioneers 178.0 0 0

Women's 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 172.0 695.0 10

2 Hannah Arnett West Franklin High School 172.0 560.0 8

3 Madison Newman Lansing High School 173.2 530.0 6

4 Hailey Garcia Pioneers 171.0 520.0 4

5 IZZY RENFRO Basehor Linwood 168.8 510.0 2

6 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 170.6 510.0 1

7 ADELYN THOM Basehor Linwood 171.6 480.0 0

8 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 178.0 480.0 0

9 CLAIRE VANDERWEIDE Basehor Linwood 170.8 440.0 0

10 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 170.0 430.0 0

11 Reagan Mulholland Gardner Edgerton High School 175.0 405.0 0

12 Melanie Maginness JCN 177.0 405.0 0

13 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 169.2 365.0 0

14 Hannah Duckworth Lansing High School 171.6 330.0 0

15 AVA JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.0 290.0 0

16 Alyssa Stenerson Pioneers 178.0 280.0 0

17 Haven Kane Lansing High School 174.8 245.0 0


